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PERMITS ISSUED
For the Period 4/1/2012 thru 4/30/2012

Permit No./Issued Type/Sub-Type/Status Site Address and Parcel No. Owner and Contractor Valuation Total Fees Paid

B12-0234
4/2/2012

ISSUED

4336 FAIRWAY DR
018351024

BEMIS, ROCKNE D & MISTI H
NOR-CAL CHIMNEY SERVICE

INSTALL STOVE INSERTPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00MECHANICAL

B12-0223
4/2/2012

FINALED

1140  WEST AVE
006022013

WICKIZER, DAVID & PATRICI
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FAUPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00MECHANICAL

B12-0232
4/3/2012

FINALED

3544 OREGON ST
008211006

MCPHILLIPS, IAN & NATALIE
MR. ROOTER PLUMBING; NIM

REPLACING SEWER LINEPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00PLUMBING

B12-0235
4/3/2012

FINALED

3211 T ST
013072015

DAVIS, JUNE
ARCHANGEL BUILDERS

RE-ROOF RESIDENCE & INSULATION REPAIRPermit Name:

9,700.00 222.35 222.35REROOF RES

B12-0237
4/3/2012

ISSUED

3494 ALBEE ST
009201009

CULBERTSON, JOANNE R
NEW LIFE SERVICES

R & R SERVICE 100 AMP & DEMO DRYWALLPermit Name:

0.00 115.15 115.15IMPROV RES

B12-0239
4/4/2012

ISSUED

823 BROADWAY
001048014

LIU, KIM H & MARISA M C TR
JONES, MARK CONSTRUCTIO

DEMO FOR B12-0173Permit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00IMPROV COMM

B12-0174
4/5/2012

ISSUED

1615  HAYES ST
012171018

WILSON, BONNIE J SM
BODE, ROBERT

NEW SFR W/ATTACHED GARAGEPermit Name:

95,334.72 2,139.74 2,139.74RES ADDITION

B12-0220
4/5/2012

ISSUED

1327 MCFARLAND ST
006241032

RAIFAISEN, DONNA B
BARRY SMITH CONSTRUCTIO

REPLACE SIDING ALONG FRONT DECK & GARAGE SIDE OF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

9,060.00 222.29 222.29IMPROV RES

B12-0242
4/5/2012

FINALED

2921 DOLBEER ST
013181020

RICE, LINDA J SW
CALIFORNIA HEATING

INSTALL FAUPermit Name:

0.00 86.79 86.79MECHANICAL

B12-0179
4/6/2012

ISSUED

3238 COTTAGE ST
008072004

HAUGER, DALE A & VICTORI
Redwood Community Action Age

REPLACING 1 WINDOW (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

1,700.00 88.95 88.95IMPROV RES

B12-0243
4/6/2012

FINALED

3425 ALBEE ST
009202001

JOHNSON, JOHN L & CAROLY
BARRY SMITH CONSTRUCTIO

FOUNDATIONPermit Name:

17,967.00 393.06 393.06IMPROV RES

B12-0244
4/6/2012

FINALED

232 W 5TH ST
001032006

HUMBOLDT, BAY INN LLC LL
DCI  BUILDERS (DEL BIAGGIO

PLUMBINGPermit Name:

0.00 93.61 93.61PLUMBING

B12-0238
4/9/2012

FINALED

123 W BUHNE ST
009143002

RITTER, LISAN L UM
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALLING 40K BTU FAU IN ATTICPermit Name:

0.00 95.98 95.98MECHANICAL

B12-0245
4/9/2012

ISSUED

410 3RD ST
001095002

GREYHOUND, HOTEL  LLC
GREYHOUND, HOTEL  LLC

FOUNDATION ONLY W/ AGREEMENTPermit Name:

10,000.00 228.68 228.68IMPROV COMM

B12-0180
4/10/2012

FINALED

232 W 5TH ST
001032006

HUMBOLDT, BAY INN LLC LL
DCI  BUILDERS (DEL BIAGGIO

REMODEL & 115 SQ FT ADDITIONPermit Name:

25,000.00 1,129.09 1,129.09IMPROV COMM

B12-0210
4/10/2012

ISSUED

1935 5TH ST
002105005

MACDONALD, JOHN & LINDA
EUREKA OXYGEN

HOOD SYSTEMPermit Name:

4,340.00 374.53 374.53IMPROV COMM
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B12-0228
4/10/2012

ISSUED

258 HILLSDALE ST
004171002

GMAC, MORTGAGE LLC CO
ALVES INC.

RE-ROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

19,523.00 376.93 376.93REROOF RES

B12-0246
4/11/2012

FINALED

3925 CAMPTON RD
018211003

CLOWER, VERNON & SUSAN 
CLOWER, VERNON & SUSAN

ADD BATHROOM @ (e) 2ND FLRPermit Name:

4,000.00 293.61 293.61IMPROV RES

B12-0253
4/11/2012

ISSUED

2340 H ST
011026006

SMITH, CHARLES R & MELIN
NEW LIFE SERVICES

VEHICLE DAMAGE REPAIRSPermit Name:

4,632.00 192.08 192.08IMPROV RES

B12-0233
4/12/2012

ISSUED

3537 UNION ST
009213015

BUSS, ROBERT E & MARTHA 
CORNERSTONE CONSTRUCT

PROPOSED WINDOW SEAT IN DINING ROOMPermit Name:

3,600.00 330.06 330.06IMPROV RES

B12-0259
4/12/2012

FINALED

1652 B ST
004132007

CAMUSO, JERRY A JR UM
Henry's Electric

R & R ELECTRIC SERVICE W/ 100 AMPPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00ELECTRICAL

B12-0229
4/13/2012

ISSUED

3220 BROADWAY
007101012

COASTAL, CARE CENTERS IN
COASTAL, CARE CENTERS IN

RESTAURANT TI IN EXIST. SPACE (B OCC.)Permit Name:

27,000.00 1,395.14 1,395.14IMPROV COMM

B12-0260
4/13/2012

ISSUED

251 GRANT ST
004152020

WHITE, ELEANOR K & PITRE 
LDH CONSTRUCTION  (LARR

KITCHEN REMODELPermit Name:

10,000.00 384.92 384.92IMPROV COMM

B12-0256
4/16/2012

ISSUED

517 G ST
001145001

HUMBOLDT, MASONIC TEMP
VANDERMOLEN CONSTRUCT

KITCHEN RENOVATIONSPermit Name:

21,000.00 873.44 873.44IMPROV COMM

B12-0261
4/16/2012

ISSUED

530 W BUHNE ST
009022013

ROMERO, JOSE R & ANA MAR
NEW LIFE SERVICES

FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR PER SCOPE/PLANSPermit Name:

70,582.85 1,185.19 1,185.19IMPROV RES

B12-0262
4/16/2012

ISSUED

1425 WOOD ST
012063005

NINEKIRK, BETSY J SW
T AND T ROOFING

REROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

11,600.00 253.26 253.26REROOF RES

B12-0265
4/17/2012

FINALED

3405 PINE ST
009262001

ISHERWOOD, STEVEN C & JO
REDWOOD GLASS & WINDOW

REPLACING 9 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

5,925.00 160.53 160.53IMPROV RES

B12-0196
4/17/2012

ISSUED

1601 C ST
004199001

MARRONE, DAVID
MARRONE, DAVID

NEW ATTACHED GARAGE W/ STORAGE & HOBBY ROOM ABOVEPermit Name:

25,000.00 1,091.90 1,091.90IMPROV RES

B12-0236
4/17/2012

ISSUED

1336 B ST
004115007

HALL, DONNA L & O'FALAHE
BARRY SMITH CONSTRUCTIO

NEW DECK & TENANT IMPROVEMENTSPermit Name:

18,998.00 781.62 781.62IMPROV RES

B12-0250
4/17/2012

FINALED

704  M ST
001243003

CIRA, SALVATORE & GLORIA
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALL TANKLESS WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00PLUMBING

B12-0264
4/17/2012

ISSUED

1704 HODGSON ST
012214001

MURRAY, DAYTON E III & SU
MURRAY, DAYTON E III & SU

REPLACING SIDING & REPLACING 9 WINDOWS (NO CHANGE IN SIZE)Permit Name:

4,400.00 145.08 145.08IMPROV RES

B12-0263
4/17/2012

ISSUED

411 FIRST ST
001054034

GLOBE, IMPORTS LIMITED IN
JOHNSTON CONSTRUCTION

INTERIOR DEMO W/O PERMITPermit Name:

0.00 150.00 150.00IMPROV COMM
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B12-0266
4/18/2012

FINALED

1732  L ST
005133003

GRAY, HARRIET J UW
PLUMBERMAN

REPAIRING GAS LINEPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00PLUMBING

B12-0267
4/18/2012

ISSUED

28 W 6TH ST
001033007

LANDIS, CHARLES B & THER
GUY PELTIER CONSTRUCTIO

REPAIRING SIDINGPermit Name:

4,300.00 147.72 147.72IMPROV COMM

B12-0027
4/19/2012

ISSUED

420 3RD ST
001095002

GREYHOUND, HOTEL  LLC
DESIGN BUILD COLLECTIVE

FIRE RENOVATIONPermit Name:

500,000.00 8,492.12 8,492.12IMPROV COMM

B12-0231
4/19/2012

ISSUED

1015  W HENDERSON ST
008053001

PETERS, ALMA J ID
E Richard Hatfield

REPAIR ROOFING/SIDING ON BUILDINGPermit Name:

17,000.00 330.60 330.60IMPROV RES

B12-0252
4/19/2012

ISSUED

3220 BROADWAY
007101012

COASTAL, CARE CENTERS IN
EUREKA NEON

SIGN "BABETTA'S"Permit Name:

4,800.00 373.05 373.05SIGN

B08-0825
4/20/2012

ISSUED

2858 E ST
010241009

NOYES, SIDNEY W & DIANA R
NOYES, SIDNEY W & DIANA 

REVERT B OCC. TO R-3Permit Name:

600.00 170.60 170.60IMPROV RES

B12-0272
4/20/2012

ISSUED

818 BROADWAY
003111011

HANSEN, PROPERTIES INC
HANSEN, PROPERTIES INC

R & R ELECTRIC SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 102.84 102.84ELECTRICAL

B12-0274
4/23/2012

ISSUED

3504 COTTAGE ST
008142002

SCHOLZ, TERRI L UW
SCHOLZ, TERRI L UW

INSTALL HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00MECHANICAL

B12-0278
4/23/2012

ISSUED

515 W SONOMA ST
009012011

FRITZ, DANIEL R UM
PARKER ELECTRIC

Permit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00ELECTRICAL

B12-0281
4/23/2012

ISSUED

3619 UNION ST
009223013

KIEWEL, STEPHEN
O & M Industries

INSTALLING FAUPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00MECHANICAL

B12-0159
4/23/2012

ISSUED

1449 PINE ST
004064007

WINDSOR, AMANDA MWSE
TAYLOR ENERGY SYSTEMS

SOLAR PANELPermit Name:

0.00 126.55 126.55ELECTRICAL

B12-0095
4/26/2012

ISSUED

930 W HARRIS ST
008171009

L, & H PROPERTIES LLC
Pierson Co

SHELL IMPROVEMENTSPermit Name:

500,000.00 6,629.75 6,629.75IMPROV COMM

B12-0284
4/26/2012

ISSUED

3405 DOLBEER ST
013201016

FRANCIS, KENNETH W & DOR
EVANS MECHANICAL

R & R FAUPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00MECHANICAL

B12-0288
4/26/2012

FINALED

3621 G ST
011112017

THARP, DAVID L SP
EVANS MECHANICAL

INSTALL TANKLESS WATER HEATERPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00PLUMBING

B12-0166
4/26/2012

ISSUED

930 W HARRIS ST
008171009

L, & H PROPERTIES LLC
Pierson Co

T.I. - Veterans' ClinicPermit Name:

1,590,000.00 19,999.45 19,999.45IMPROV COMM

B12-0071
4/26/2012

ISSUED

1805 2ND ST
002053007

HAMANAKA, GLENN & COBI
HAMANAKA, GLENN & COBI

SECOND FLOOR TENANT IMPROVEMENTSPermit Name:

10,000.00 950.82 950.82IMPROV COMM
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B12-0189
4/26/2012

ISSUED

2220 O ST
012023003

UPATISRINGA, VISUTDHI & S
BARRY SMITH CONSTRUCTIO

REMODEL BATHROOM & SHOWER FOR ACCESSIBILITYPermit Name:

21,965.00 992.77 992.77IMPROV RES

B12-0292
4/27/2012

ISSUED

3429 OREGON ST
008205005

TORRES, RAUL A D UM
TORRES, RAUL A D UM

R & R 125 AMP SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00ELECTRICAL

B12-0304
4/30/2012

ISSUED

3344 GLEN ST
008123007

ONEILL, RICHARD UM
COOKE LIGHTING

REMOVE UNPERMITED ELECTRICALPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00ELECTRICAL

B11-1036
4/30/2012

ISSUED

2200 TYDD ST
002191028

OPEN, DOOR COMMUNITY HE
DANCO BUILDERS

FIRE SPRINKLERPermit Name:

93,000.00 1,814.33 1,814.33FIRE SPRINKLER

B12-0178
4/30/2012

ISSUED

3402 CALIFORNIA ST
009262002

STOCKTON, ASA MS
STOCKTON, ASA MS

640 SF SDU + 743 SF GARAGEPermit Name:

94,678.23 2,338.39 2,338.39RES ADDITION

B12-0241
4/30/2012

ISSUED

3304 H ST
011082003

GRIGGS, TIMOTHY R D & TIM
GRIGGS, TIMOTHY R D & TIM

ADDING 3RD BEDROOMPermit Name:

12,234.00 559.36 559.36IMPROV RES

B12-0289
4/30/2012

ISSUED

1707 E ST
004254001

HUMBOLDT, CO ASSOC FOR 
ADAMS CONTRACTING

RAMP MODIFICATIONSPermit Name:

0.00 0.00 0.00IMPROV COMM

B12-0293
4/30/2012

ISSUED

1911 A ST
004145011

MACY, ARTHUR JR & MARGE
MCMURRAY & SONS, INC.

RE-ROOF GARAGEPermit Name:

1,144.00 75.00 75.00REROOF RES

B12-0294
4/30/2012

ISSUED

1704 I ST
005062002

DEAN, ROSA J TR
DEAN, ROSA J TR

RE-ROOF RESIDENCEPermit Name:

4,561.76 145.08 145.08REROOF RES

B12-0295
4/30/2012

ISSUED

805 7TH ST
001203006

CHANGING, TIDES FAMILY S
QUAIL MEADOW CONSTRUC

MECH, ELEC & PLUMB FOR BREAKROOMPermit Name:

0.00 157.48 157.48IMPROV COMM

B12-0299
4/30/2012

ISSUED

47 W 3RD
001023016

GROSS, FAMILY,LLC
DETHERAGE ROOFING

REROOFING EAST & WEST SIDE OF BUILDINGPermit Name:

16,987.00 341.30 341.30REROOF COMM

B12-0301
4/30/2012

ISSUED

3780  H ST
018182004

MERRIAM, SCOTT H & BUI JO
BLACKWELL CONSTRUCTION

DEMO CHIMNEY, REPLACE 6 WINDOWS & REPAIR FRONT SIDINGPermit Name:

3,600.00 176.72 176.72IMPROV RES

B12-0303
4/30/2012

ISSUED

3126 UNION ST
009182005

LUCAS, CAROLYN S TR
COOKE LIGHTING

UPGRADE ELECTRICAL SERVICEPermit Name:

0.00 75.00 75.00ELECTRICAL

61 Permits Issued from 4/1/2012Thru 4/30/2012 $3,274,232.56
$57,852.91
$57,852.91

Total Valuation: 
Total Fees: 

Total Fees Paid: 
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